DRAINAGE FLOW LINE

SWALEF

L

SWALE

VARIES

SWALE AREA

R4'

4'

(IF APPLICABLE)

SECTION A-A

NTS

SECTION B-B

NTS

6" MIN.

6" MIN.

2" MIN.

HEADER

1/2" MORTOR PER SEC.

DRAINAGE FLOW LINE

PLAN

NTS

1

ALL SIDEWALKS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED (2,500) PSI

CONCRETE NOT LESS THAN FIVE (5) FEET IN WIDTH FOR PUBLIC DEDICATED RIGHTS-OF-WAY

ASPHALT, CONCRETE OR PAVER DRIVEWAY TO MATCH SWALE GRADE BETWEEN

SIDEWALK AND PAVEMENT.

2

DRAWING NOTES:

AND FOUR (4) FEET FOR PRIVATE RIGHTS-OF-WAY, OR AS SPECIFIED IN EACH TOC DISTRICT,

[...]

(TYP.)

PROPERTY LINEPROPERTY LINE

RIGHT OF WAY LINERIGHT OF WAY LINE

EXISTING CURB

(WHEN APPLICABLE)

PROVIDE CONTRACTION

TOOL JOINT OR SAW CUT

(TYP. EVERY 5 FEET MAX.).

5' MINIMUM CONCRETE

SIDEWALK

1

ALL SIDEWALKS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED (2,500) PSI

CONCRETE NOT LESS THAN FIVE (5) FEET IN WIDTH FOR PUBLIC DEDICATED RIGHTS-OF-WAY

ASPHALT, CONCRETE OR PAVER DRIVEWAY TO MATCH SWALE GRADE BETWEEN

SIDEWALK AND PAVEMENT.

2

DRAWING NOTES:

DRIVEWAY NOTE:

CONTRACTION JOINTS IN CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SHALL BE NO GREATER THAN